Datasheet
LTIL01
Infrared Laser Illuminator
Illumination distance up to 800 m (2625 ft)
Features
Illuminator with distance up to 300 m (948 ft), 500 m (1640 ft) and 800 m
(2625 ft) optional
Motor driven beam angle from 1.5° to 68° adjustable
Synchronized with camera zoom
Input power: 12 V DC
Semi-covert 808 nm, 850 nm, covert 940 nm, and 980 nm infrared Laser
optional
Avaliable Models
Model Illumination Distance Wavelength
LTIL01-R300 up to 300 m (948 ft) 808 nm
LTIL01-R500 up to 500 m (1640 ft) 808 nm
LTIL01-R500-850 up to 500 m (1640 ft) 850 nm
LTIL01-R800-850 up to 800 m (2625 ft) 850 nm
LTIL01-R500-940 up to 500 m (1640 ft) 940 nm
LTIL01-R500-980 up to 500 m (1640 ft) 980 nm
Tech Specs
Model LTIL01
Input Power 12 V DC
Power